
 

BSWD14-TW 

BSWD14-ANZ 

Cód.: MT-94-0111 

Rev.: - / 06-2013 

Página.:  1 of 5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

BSWD14-TW 

BSWD14-ANZ 

Cód.: MT-94-0111 

Rev.: - / 06-2013 

Página.:  2 of 5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

BSWD14-TW 

BSWD14-ANZ 

Cód.: MT-94-0111 

Rev.: - / 06-2013 

Página.:  3 of 5 

 

 

 



 

BSWD14-TW 

BSWD14-ANZ 

Cód.: MT-94-0111 

Rev.: - / 06-2013 

Página.:  4 of 5
 

 

 

 



 

BSWD14-TW 

BSWD14-ANZ 

Cód.: MT-94-0111 

Rev.: - / 06-2013 

Página.:  5 of 5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Model: BSWD14

View No Part No. Description
1 943501 CAVITY SS GA-14

2 943266 COVER SS GA-14

3 943172 COMPLEMENT GA-14

4 943173 UPPER METALLIC TRIM GA-14

5 953001 RIVET

6 943171 METALLIC TRIM - RIGHT

7 943170 METALLIC TRIM - LEFT

8 953310 SCREW M4x10

9 943492 EXTERNAL ENCLOSURE

10 943477 LOCK SYSTEM SUPPORT

11 953485 SCREW M3x15

12 943041 LOCK SYSTEM - PUSH PUSH

1 943012 THERMAL BLOWER SUPPORT

2 942001 THERMOSTAT

3 953382 SCREW M4x6

4 942002 THERMAL BLOWER

5 953310 SCREW M4x10

6 942015 MAINS INLET IEC

7 942003 MAINS SWITCH

8 942007 BUTTON - RED

9 953389 SETTING SPRING

10 943313 THERMAL BLOWER ENCLOSURE

1 943055 SLIDER - LEFT

2 943056 SLIDER - RIGHT

3 953312 SCREW M5x10

4 953310 SCREW M4x10

1 943176 DOOR FACIA REAR

2 943329 BRACKET - RIGHT

3 943330 BRACKET - LEFT

4 953314 SCREW M4x8

5 943268 TRAY (PUSH PUSH - SS)

6 953382 SCREW M4x6

7 953310 SCREW M4x10

8 946440 DRAWER FACIA (BAUMATIC STUDIO SOL)

9 953398 SCREW M3x8

10 943041 OPEN / CLOSE - PUSH PUSH SYSTEM

11 943504 LOCK SYSTEM SUPPORT - V TRAY

12 953395 SCREW M3x10

13 953074 NUT M3

1 943121 CONTROL KNOB - BLACK

2 953310 SCREW M4x10

3 943320 ANTI SLIDE PAD (408x435)

4 942028 POWER CORD (AUS)

5 943284 OPERATING LAMP LENS

6 943294 TUBE FOR LENS

1

2 FAN 

ASSEMBLY

3 OPENING 

SYSTEM 

ASSEMBLY

4 DOOR 

ASSEMBLY

5 

ACCESSORIES


	ev p1
	ev p2
	ev p3
	ev p4
	ev p5

